
16-Sep-16 368,738,648 3,213,171,407

15-Sep-16 333,053,737 2,844,432,759

10-Sep-16 141,919,735 2,511,379,022

09-Sep-16 348,469,996 2,369,459,287

08-Sep-16 472,893,247 2,020,989,291

07-Sep-16 474,863,202 1,548,096,044

06-Sep-16 442,682,241 1,073,232,842

05-Sep-16 330,213,083 630,550,601

03-Sep-16 8,099,371 300,337,518

02-Sep-16 145,410,048 292,238,147

01-Sep-16 146,828,099 146,828,099

TOTAL 3,213,171,407

Date Amount Collected Prog Collection

IESCO

Daily Collection For the Month of September 2016

http://117.20.30.250:8080/apex/f?p=102:49:14879935051661:fsp_sort_3::RP&fsp_region_id=266391911299393556
http://117.20.30.250:8080/apex/f?p=102:53:17193890125439::NO::P53_REMT_ID:2068
http://117.20.30.250:8080/apex/f?p=102:53:17193890125439::NO::P53_REMT_ID:2068

